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SUBJECTCODE:BCS 301(L) SUBJECT: PROGRAMMING IN JAVA

S.No. ROLL NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME MARKS REMARK

2303001|ABHAY GUPTA RATAN GUPTA ABSENT

2303002|ABHIK BHATTACHARJEE ASHOK BHATTACHARJEE 20

2303004|ADITYA THAKUR JAYNATHTHAKUR 20

2303005|ANKITA YADAV DHANESHWAR PRASAD 18

2303006|ANUBHAVYADUWANSHI |ARVINDYADUWANSHI 16

6 2303007|ARPANA RAM AVTAR 15

2303008|BHUMIKAGUNENDRA RAJENDRA KUMAR GUNENDRA 19

2303009lCHANCHAL RAMAASRA 19

2303010|CHANCHAL SAHU YUVRAJ SAHU 18

10 2303012|DIMPI YADAV |DEEPAKYADAV 17

11 2303013|DIPENDRA KUMAR BHOJRAM 17

12 2303014 DIVYA SANTOSHKUMAR 15|

13 2303015DIVYA NISHAD DINESH NISHAD 18

14 2303016 DIVYA VERMA SUKALURAM |ABSENT

15 2303017| DIVYANSHI RUPESH KUMAR SINHA 16

16 2303018| DIVYANSHI VINAY KUMAR 15

17 2303022GITIKASAHU NARSINGH RAM SAHU 20

18 2303023|HARSHIITA SAHU CHOWA RAM SAHU 15

19 2303024|HARSHIT KUMAR SAHU RAMCHARAN SAHU 20

20 2303025HARSHITA DEWANGAN KEDARNATHDEWANGAN 20

21 2303026|HEMLATA ROHIT KUMAR 17

22 2303027HIMANSHU GAINDLAL 17

23 2303028|HIMANSHU UTTAMCHAND WARE 15

24 2303029| HIMANSHU MOTILAL 17

25 230303OJEEVAN LAL PRABHURAM 15

26 2303031| KEJAL VERMA SADANAND VERMA 20

27 2303032 KALPNA NAND KUMAR 20

28 2303034 KAVERI GANESH RAM SAHU 20

29 2303035|KESHAVRAM OMPRAKASH 17

30 2303036|KHEMIN CHANDRABHUSHAN 20
3 2303037\ KHILESHWARI DOMAN LAL 17

32 2303038| KOYALSHREE DHALURAM SAHU 20
33 2303039KUMUD DEWANGAN SUBHASH DEWANGAN ABSENT
34 2303041| LINKESHWARIVERMA KEMAL CHAND VERMA 17

35 2303042|MAHISONI SUNIL SONI 20
36 2303043|MANISH KUMAR SONCHAND 17
37 2303044|MANISHADEWANGAN SANTOSH DEWANGAN 20
38 2303045MANSI AWADH RAM 16
39 2303046|MANSIMEHTA MUKESH MEHTA 18
40 230305o|PALLAVI AVAN GAYAKWAD 15
41 2303051]PITESH SAHU PHAGU RAM SAHU ABSENT



42 2303052| PRACHI SAHU |MANIRAM SAHU

43 2303053|PRATIBHA THAKUR KUNWAR SINGH THAKUR

2303054| PRATIMA RANJAN

45 2303055| PRATIMAPAIKRA SUDHNA RAM

46 2303056|PRIYA |SANJAYKUMAR

47 2303058 PURUSHOTTAM SAHU KOMAL SAHU

48 2303059| PUSHKAR DESHMUKH BHANUPARATAP DESHMUKH

49 2303060PUSHPKANT BRIJESH KUMAR RAWTE

50 2303061 RAGINEE TANDAN VIJAY TANDAN

51 2303062RAMSINGH SAHU LILUSAHU

52 2303063 RESHMIl MARKAM MOHAN LAL MARKAM
53 2303064 RIMPA NAYAK PRAKASH NAYAK

54 2303065RISHBH SUNIL KUMAR

55 2303066|RMADHIN |SUKLAL

56 2303067RUCHI VIJAY KUMAR

57 2303068|RUPALI LILADHAR

58 2303069|RUPALIVERMA OMPRAKASHVERMA

59 2303070lSANDEEPKUMAR KORRAM HARAKHRAM KORRAM

60 2303071]SAVITA MAHADEV

61 2303072|SHALINI CHOURASIYA SANTOSH CHOURASIYA

62 2303073SHEETAL KASAR LEKHRAM KASAR

63 2303074|SHIKHADEWANGAN |DOMENDRADEWANGAN
64 2303075|SHUBHLAL SURESHKUMAR

65 2303076SNEHASHISH SAHU TEKURAM SAHU

66 2303077|SONALI JIDHAN

67 2303078|SUJAL THAKUR PRAKASH THAKUR

68 2303080TAMANNASONI SHARAD KUMAR SONI

69 2303081TIKESHWAR DWARIKA PRASAD

70) 2303082|TRIPTI BHARTI MANOJ KUMAR BHARTI

71 2303084|UDITSUDHAKAR TAMRADHWAJ SUDHAKAR

72 2303085|UNNATISAHU SANTOSH SAHU

73 2303086|VAISHALI TAMESHWAR

74 2303087 VARSHAMANDAVI RAM KUMAR MANDAVI

75 2303089VENUKA MAHENDRA KUMAR

76 230309olVIRENDRAKUMAR TRILOK

77 2303091|YAMAN LAL SAHU ASHOK KUMAR SAHU

78 2303092|YOGESHCHANDRAKAR |ASHOK CHANDRAKAR

79 2303093|YOGESHKUMAR SUSHILKUMAR

80 2203018BRIJESH KALYAN DEEWAN DAUSINGH DEEWAN
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2303002|ABHIK BHATTACHARJEE
|ASHOK BHATTACHARJEE

2303004|ADITYA THAKUR
JAYNATHTHAKUR

2303005|ANKITA YADAV
DHANESHWAR PRASAD

2203018|BRIJESHKALYAN DEEWANDAUSINGH
DEEWAN

2303015|DIVYA NISHAD DINESH NISHAD

230301 7]DIVYANSHI
RUPESH KUMAR SINHA

2303024|HARSHIT KUMAR SAHU RAMCHARAN SAHU

2303025|HARSHITA DEWANGAN
KEDARNATH DEWANGAN

2303027|HIMANSHU
GAINDLAL

2303031KEJAL VERMA SADANAND VERMA

2303035|KESHAVRAM
OMPRAKASH

2303042 MAHI SONI
SUNIL SONI

2303046|MANSI MEHTA
MUKESH MEHTA

2303059|PUSHKAR DESHMUKH BHANUPARATAP DESHMUKH

2303067RUCHI
VIJA Y KUMAR

2303068|RUPALI
LILADHAR

230307o|SANDEEP KUMAR KORRAMHARAKHRAM KORRAM

2303072SHALINI CHOURASIYA SANTOSHCHOURASIYA

2303073SHEETAL KASAR LEKHRAM KASAR

2303074|SHIKHA DEWANGAN |DOMENDRADEWANGAN

2303080|TAMANNA SONI SHARAD KUMAR SONI

2303084|UDIT SUDHAKAR TAMRADHWAJ SUDHAKAR

2303085|UNNATI SAHU SANTOSHSAHU

230309olVIRENDRA KUMAR TRILOK

2303092YOGESH CHANDRAKAR ASHOK CHANDRAKAR
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GOVT. VY.T. PG AUTONOMOUS cOLLEGE,DURG (C.G.)

DEPARTMENT OF CS&IT

INTERNAL EXAMINATION MARKSLIST (GEC)

SUBJECT: PROGRAMMMING IN JAVA

CLASS:B.Sc. THIRD SEMGEC COURSE CODE :BCS-301(L)

SUBJECT:
GEC-COMPUTER SCIENCE

|s.N FATHER'S NAME
o. ROLL No.NAME

1l2301025 BHUPENDRA KUMAR BARLEGOKUL PRASAD BARLE

22301030 CHINMAYVERMA
CHANDRESH KUMAR VERMA

32301046 DIMPAL YADAV
LATE DILIP YADAV

42301062 HARSHA DEWANGAN SATISH DEWANGAN

5 2301064 HEMPRAKASH YADAV BIPIN SINGH YADAV

62301077 KARUNA JAIN
PADAM KUMAR JAIN

7|2301079 KAYNAT SHEIKH
ABDUL KALIM

82301103 MONISHADADSENA
INDRAMAN DADSENA

92301119 PALAK
YASHWANT

102301126 PREETI TANDON RAMJITANDON

11 2301132 PUSHPANJALI
VIJAY KUMARSAHU

12| 2301138 RAMJISAHU
ARUN KUMAR SAHU

13|2301177TARNI DESHMUKH HARINARAYAN DESHMUKH

14| 2301178TARNI YADAV SHIVKUMAR YADAV

15|2301191 VEDPRAKASH
RAJKUMAR

162302001ABHISHEK SAHU DIWAKAR SAHU

172302004DEEPANSHUDEWANGAN
LAXMINARAYAN DEWANGAN

18|2302010 KASHISH MARKAM SUBHASH CHANDRA MARKAM

19 2302012 MAYANK SAHU DEVNATH SAHU

20|2302016 PRANJAL YADAV NAVEEN YADAV

21|2302020SHASHWATMISHRA
RAJESH MISHRA

22|2302021 SHUBHAJIT MAJI SOBIN MAJI

23|2302022TUMESHWARISAHU
KHULESHWAR SAHU

242302026 VINITA GULWADE SURAJGULWADE

25 2304008DIVYA SAHU
BIRBAL RAM SAHU

26|2304034 SAKSHI DEWANGAN MILAN KUMAR

27|2301053EKTA SAHU MR. PURUSHOTTAM SAHU

28|2301061 HARSH VERMA BHUPENDRA KUMARVERMA

29|2204009 HARIBARIK TIKERAM BARIK

BEST OF

MOBILE NO THREE

9425597463
17

9340223449
16

8349460998
20

7489721412
20

83192062 02 20

8109209806
1€

7415942970
19

7067024308 17

7354617158
17

8640007323
17

6267696064
19

9752191725
20

6267791859 16

6266637661
17

7804960775
20

9009488608 16

9575415488 19

7828453673 16

9109591315 17

9425510835 15

7869778578 15

8109628392 1

6260932420 15

6232273035 17

7354931584 20

7806060916 20

6267706949 18

9669822047 16

8085854958 11
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